
 

Hair Division 

Class 1 
3 Brown Anna Claire 638 Hair 83 
4 Brown Bailey 645 Hair 98 

1 McKinney Anna 636 Hair 
11
1 

2 McKinney Nate 637 Hair 
13
3 

Grand Champion Hair:  Anna McKinney 636 
Reserve Champion Hair:  Nate McKinney 637 

WFX Division 

Class 2 
3 Stamey Brooklyn 1919 WFX 87 
1 Hull Marshall 2483 WFX 89 
4 Weeks Laine 105 WFX 89 
2 Bieth Holden 861 WFX 90 

Class 3 
3 McKinney Nate 14 WFX 95 
2 Weeks Laine 112 WFX 98 

1 Amonett Taylor Grace 71 WFX 
10
2 

4 Ratcliff Zeb 4964 WFX 
10
3 

 



 
 
 
 
 

Class 4 

6 Pratt Brody 132 WFX 
10
5 

5 Trew Brock 138 WFX 
10
5 

1 Jenkins Caroline 854 WFX 
10
7 

2 Brown Anna Claire 19 WFX 
10
9 

4 McKinney Anna 1788 WFX 
10
9 

3 Brown Jacob 849 WFX 
11
4 

Class 5 

3 Weeks Laine 113 WFX 
12
4 

1 McDermitt Joseph 146 WFX 
12
9 

2 Trew Brock 8134 WFX 
13
1 

4 Trew Brock 7944 WFX 
13
9 

Grand Champion WFX:  Caroline Jenkins  854 
Reserve Champion WFX:  Joseph McDermitt  146 

Natural Division 



Class 6 
2 Dixon Timothy 73 Natural 65 
      
4 Hagin Emma-Leigh 38 Natural 65 
3 Medders Brandon 1933 Natural 69 
1 Medders  Jackson 1912 Natural 75 

Class 7 
4 Coglianese Angelina 1 Natural 87 
5 Manning Breana 9035 Natural 98 

2 Cabe Deacon 1933 Natural 
10
0 

1 Carnes Margaret Winn 1077 Natural 
10
1 

3 Long Emma 38 Natural 
10
4 

Class 8 

2 Jenkins Caroline 8043 Natural 
10
7 

5 Shirely Josie 163 Natural 
10
7 

6 Waldrep Willow 102 Natural 
10
9 

3 Macon Natalee 2 Natural 
11
4 

1 Cook Ivey 872 Natural 
11
6 



4 Bieth Holden 439 Natural 
11
8 

Class 9 

4 Garrett Mason 1903 Natural 
12
1 

2 Carnes Margaret Winn 1233 Natural 
12
5 

5 Cook Ivey 1912 Natural 
12
6 

1 Hull Marshall 9019 Natural 
12
6 

3 Jenkins Caroline 9034 Natural 
13
0 

6 Pritchett Jordan 1906 Natural 
13
1 

Grand Champion Natural:  Marshall Hull 9019 
Reserve Champion Natural:  Ivey Cook 872 

BFX Division 

Class 10 
4 Macon Bailee 46 BFX 38 
2 McClendon Katie 76 BFX 55 
3 Teale Cameron 48 BFX 55 
1 Christian Carlie 179 BFX 59 
5 Hagin Jacob 41 BFX 63 

 
Class 11 

4 Daniels Autumn 47 BFX 68 



5 Manning Matthew 897 BFX 70 
2 Stamey Brooklyn 3526 BFX 71 
3 Wiggins Aslan 15 BFX 72 
1 Stamey Brooklyn 869 BFX 79 

Class 12 
9 Hagin Jacob 14 BFX 81 
11 Macon Trent 72 BFX 81 
5 Bieth Holden 873 BFX 82 
4 Wroblewski Emily 9085 BFX 82 
10 Hagin Gracie-Rae 39 BFX 83 
3 Christian Carlie 194 BFX 85 
8 Paintin Caleb 4054 BFX 85 
6 Bagwell Annielee 199 BFX 86 
1 Amonett Taylor Grace 864 BFX 88 
7 Cantrell Case 8637 BFX 88 
2 White Jadon 880 BFX 88 

Class 13 
3 Estes Ethan 1946 BFX 90 
2 Pritchett Jordan 40 BFX 90 
9 Pritchett Jordan 52 BFX 91 
1 Williamson Nicole 879 BFX 91 
5 Jenkins Caroline 875 BFX 92 
10 Singleton Daisy 165 BFX 92 
8 Talton Lola 1905 BFX 93 
6 McDermitt Lillyanna 9141 BFX 94 
4 Petty Hunter 192 BFX 94 
7 White Courtney 8124 BFX 94 

Class 14 



2 Manning Breana 847 BFX 95 
8 McEvers Mary 12 BFX 95 
6 Royster Destyni 9117 BFX 95 
5 VanPelt Riley 18122 BFX 95 
4 Bohannon Baylee 200 BFX 96 
1 White Jadon 855 BFX 96 
7 Morris Kaden 948 BFX 98 
3 Williamson Nicole 871 BFX 98 
9 Weddington Jiles 881 BFX 99 

Class 15 

7 McEvers Mary 15 BFX 
10
0 

4 Newman Lucas 868 BFX 
10
0 

3 Talton Lola 1914 BFX 
10
0 

1 Carnes Margaret Winn 1917 BFX 
10
1 

9 Brown Bailey 1959 BFX 
10
2 

2 Cabe Deacon 9342 BFX 
10
2 

5 McClendon Katie 67 BFX 
10
2 

6 Paintin Caleb 4053 BFX 
10
2 

8 White Cameron 5915 BFX 
10
4 

Class 16 



8 Brown Jacob 845 BFX 
10
5 

1 Leamor Eva 9058 BFX 
10
5 

5 McKinney Nate 475 BFX 
10
8 

3 Petty Hunter 195 BFX 
10
8 

4 Pritchett Jordan 9260 BFX 
10
8 

6 Shirely Josie 162 BFX 
10
8 

7 Leamor Eva 9017 BFX 
11
0 

2 Wroblewski Emily 867 BFX 
11
1 

Class 17 

9 Bagwell Annielee 41 BFX 
11
2 

1 Christian Carlie 3318 BFX 
11
2 

4 Morris Leyton 942 BFX 
11
2 

7 Newman Lucas 863 BFX 
11
2 

5 Royster Destyni 876 BFX 
11
2 

8 Tracy Bailee 1927 BFX 
11
2 



6 Morris Leyton 2024 BFX 
11
3 

3 Tracy Bailee 1168 BFX 
11
3 

2 Bohannon Baylee 230 BFX 
11
4 

scratch Estes Ethan 1916 BFX 
11
4 

Class 18 

3 Cook Ivey 856 BFX 
11
5 

6 Garrett Mason 1908 BFX 
11
5 

1 Long Emma 43 BFX 
11
5 

2 Manning Matthew 444 BFX 
11
5 

11 Wiggins Aaron 850 BFX 
11
5 

8 Bieth Holden 858 BFX 
11
6 

4 Pritchett Jordan 9147 BFX 
11
6 

5 Williamson Nicole 911 BFX 
11
6 

7 Manning Breana 455 BFX 
11
7 

9 VanPelt Riley 1918 BFX 
11
7 

10 Wiggins Aaron 846 BFX 
11
7 



Class 19 

6 Newman Lucas 851 BFX 
11
8 

9 Ogden Brayden 166 BFX 
11
8 

8 Brown Luke 882 BFX 
12
0 

5 Morris Kaden 2025 BFX 
12
0 

10 White Cameron 4107 BFX 
12
0 

4 Manning Matthew 453 BFX 
12
1 

7 Morris Leyton 1011 BFX 
12
2 

2 Cabe Deacon 2081 BFX 
12
3 

3 Carnes Margaret Winn 1911 BFX 
12
4 

1 Tracy Bailee 1157 BFX 
12
4 

Class 20 

7 Cantrell Case 8638 BFX 
12
5 

1 Long Emma 27 BFX 
12
5 

5 McDermitt Joseph 9056 BFX 
12
5 

2 Petty Hunter 446 BFX 
12
5 



3 VanPelt Riley 18127 BFX 
12
5 

10 White Cameron 1819 BFX 
12
5 

6 Looney Reese 9513 BFX 
12
6 

4 McDermitt Joseph 9023 BFX 
12
6 

8 Ratcliff Zeb 133 BFX 
12
6 

9 Dillow Brooks 1468 BFX 
12
7 

Class 21 

3 Jenkins Caroline 1261 BFX 
12
8 

7 Estes Emma 1918 BFX 
13
0 

8 Waldrep Willow 101 BFX 
13
0 

5 Weddington Lacey 844 BFX 
13
0 

1 Cook Ivey 883 BFX 
13
3 

2 McDermitt Lillyanna 9098 BFX 
13
3 

4 Williams  Landon 2100 BFX 
13
4 

6 Brown Luke 456 BFX 
13
5 

 
 



Class 22 

4 Williams Landon  900 BFX 
13
8 

5 Williamson Nicole 9445 BFX 
13
8 

6 Leamor Eva 9018 BFX 
13
9 

7 Estes Emma 9 BFX 
14
1 

3 Hull Marshall 446 BFX 
14
9 

2 VanPelt Riley 9389 BFX 
14
9 

1 Long Emma 1 BFX 
15
1 

Grand Champion BFX:  Ivey Cook  883 
Reserve Champion BFX:  Margaret Winn Carnes  1917 

Overall Grand Champion:  Ivey Cook (Champ BFX 883) 
Overall Reserve Champion:  Marshall Hull (Champ Nat 
1912) 
3rd Overall:  MW Carnes (Res BFX 1917) 
4th Overall:  Ivey Cook (Res Nat 872) 
5th Overall:  Anna McKinny (Champ Hair 636) 
 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

   First Name  Last Name 
County/Chapte
r 

4-H/FF
A  Grade 

4th  Lila   Pratt  Ocoee  4-H  1 
1st  Brooklyn   Stamey  Gordon  4-H  1 

2nd  Jiles 
Weddingto
n  Houston  4-H  1 

3rd  Abi   Ratcliff  Tenn  4-H  1 
       

6th  Ethan  Estes  Cleburne AL  FFA  2 
5th  Holden  Bieth  Morgan  4-H  2 

2nd  Taylor 
Grace  Amonett  Whitfield  4-H  2 

4th  Josie  Shirley  Cleburne AL  FFA  2 
1st  Baylee  Bohannon  Stephens  4-H  2 
2nd  Deacon  Cabe  Franklin  4-H  2 

       

4th  Case  Cantrell  Pickins  4-H  3 
2nd  Matthew  Manning  Gordon  4-H  3 
6th  Aslan  Wiggins  Monroe  4-H  3 
3rd  Courtney  White  Randoph  4-H  3 
1st  Jadon  White  Monroe  4-H  3 
5th  Braylon  Medders  Jackson  4-H  3 

       

6th  Brody   Pratt  Ocoee  4-H  4 
4th  Annielee  Bagwell  Banks  4-H  4 
2nd  Jacob  Brown  Gordon  4-H  4 
7th  Emma-leigh  Hagin  Marion  4-H  4 
1st  Kaden  Morris  Morgan  4-H  4 
3rd  Katie  McClendon  Tift  4-H  4 
5th  Jackson  Medders  Jackson  4-H  4 

       

4th  Bailee  Macon  Marion  4-H  5 
3rd  Eva  Leamor  Polk  4-H  5 
5th  Zeb  Ratcliff  Tenn  4-H  5 
2nd  Carlie  Christian  Franklin  4-H  5 



6th  Jacob  Hagin  Marion  4-H  5 
1st  Marshall  Hull  Wilson  4-H  5 

       

1st  Luke  Brown  Gordon  4-H  6 
2nd  Mary  McEvers  Barnesville  4-H  6 

       

10th  Brooks  Dillow  East Jackson  FFA  7 
6th  Caleb   Paintin  Carroll  4-H  7 
11th  Trent  Macon  Marion  4-H  7 
9th  Cameron  White  Randoph  4-H  7 
1st  Landon  Williams   Elbert  4-H  7 
8th  Gracie-Rae  Hagin  Marion  4-H  7 
4th  Emma  Estes  Cleburne AL  FFA  7 
5th  Leyton  Morris  Morgan  4-H  7 
7th  Reece  Looney  Jackson  FFA  7 
3rd  Lola  Talton  Monroe  4-H  7 
2nd  Caroline  Jenkins  Floyd  4-H  7 

       

2nd  Anna   McKinney  East Jackson  FFA  8 
3rd  Nicole  Williamson  Ranburne  FFA  8 
1st  Riley  VanPelt  Ranburne  FFA  8 

       

3rd  Hunter  Petty  Gordon  4-H  9 
6th  Brayden  Ogden  Cleburne AL  FFA  9 
7th  Aaron   Wiggins  Monroe  4-H  9 
2nd  Joseph  McDermitt  Carroll  4-H  9 
8th  Daisy  Singleton  Ranburne  FFA  9 
5th  Willow  Waldrep  Mary Parsons  FFA  9 

4th  Lacy 
Weddingto
n  Northside  FFA  9 

1st  Margaret 
Winn  Carnes  Oconee  FFA  9 

       

3rd  Anna Claire  Brown  East Jackson  FFA  10 
6th  Natalee  Macon  Marion  4-H  10 
2nd  Brock  Trew  Polk  4-H  10 
7th  Emily   Scott  Marion  FFA  10 
1st  Breana  Manning  Gordon  4-H  10 
4th  Lucas  Newman  Alcovy  FFA  10 
5th  Laine  Weeks  Colquitt  FFA  10 



       

7th  Cameron  Teale  Marion  FFA  11 
6th  Nate  McKinney  East Jackson  FFA  11 

5th  Emily  
Wroblewsk
i  Northside  FFA  11 

2nd  Emma  Long  Pickens  FFA  11 
4th  Jordan   Pritchett  Commerce City  FFA  11 
1st  Bailee  Tracy  Harris  4-H  11 
3rd  Destyni  Royster  Northside  FFA  11 

       

5th  Timothy  Dixon  Marion  FFA  12 
7th  Angelina  Coglianese  Alcovy  FFA  12 
4th  Bailey  Brown  East Jackson  FFA  12 
6th  Autumn  Daniels  Marion  FFA  12 
7th  Megan  Biddle  Marion  FFA  12 
1st  Ivey  Cook  Tift  FFA  12 
3rd  Lillyanna  McDermitt  Carroll  4-H  12 
2nd  Mason  Garrett  Alcovy  FFA  12 
 

 

 

 


